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100G

20 SPOT

58POT

BEST BET

BINGO

BONUSBA

LEFT S

MEANGREN

MONEYBAL

PARLAY

Wager Type
100G

Totals:
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PARLAY

Totals:

NumOfNums

10
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Spot Action Repor

Sales Winners
$317.50 $190.65
$317.50 $190.65
$205.00 $104.20
$205.00 $104.20

$1,818.47 $1,351.50
$1,818.47 $1,351.50
$652.50 $465.33
$202.50 $0.00
$2.70 $0.00
$415.65 $38.50
$20.00 $1.12
$38.50 $9.26
$1,331.85 $514.21
$49.00 $25.00
$39.20 $60.00
$9.80 $0.00
$98.00 $85.00
$31.50 $27.00
$111.29 $45.92
$201.00 $136.50
$25.00 $1.25
$1,324.07 $1,202.68
$166.02 $114.67
$12.25 $1.00
$44.30 $13.60
$2.00 $0.00
$1,917.43 $1,542.62
$5.00 $10.00
$5.00 $10.00
$239.65 $234.65
$509.00 $552.10
$3,213.37 $2,456.62
$77.75 $476.25
$259.25 $798.00
$144.91 $265.22
$113.25 $5.00
$73.20 $84.00
$135.50 $25.75
$38.20 $32.40
$75.75 $70.24
$15.00 $20.80
$9.00 $20.80
$32.50 $16.40
$4,936.33 $5,058.23
$108.50 $33.05
$831.25 $634.40
$224.00 $26.64
$1,163.75 $694.09
$96.00 $0.00
$96.00 $0.00

BP

Hold
$126.85

$126.85
$100.80

$100.80
$466.97

$466.97
$187.17
$202.50
$2.70
$377.15
$18.88
$29.24

$817.64
$24.00
($20.80)
$9.80

$13.00
$4.50
$65.37
$64.50
$23.75
$121.39
$51.35
$11.25
$30.70
$2.00

$374.81
($5.00)

($5.00)
$5.00
($43.10)
$756.75
($398.50)
($538.75)
($120.31)
$108.25
($10.80)
$109.75
$5.80
$5.51
($5.80)
($11.80)
$16.10

($121.90)
$75.45
$196.85
$197.36

$469.66
$96.00

$96.00

Per centOfSales

123

123
0.80

0.80
7.07

7.07
2.54
0.79
0.01
161
0.08
0.15

517
0.19
0.15
0.04

0.38
0.12
0.43
0.78
0.10
514
0.65
0.05
0.17
0.01

7.45
0.02

0.02
0.93
1.98
12.48
0.30
101
0.56
0.44
0.28
0.53
0.15
0.29
0.06
0.03
0.13

19.18
0.42
3.23
0.87

4.52
0.37

0.37

ExpectedReturn
0.91

-0.29

0.80

0.73
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.69
0.68

0.77
0.77
0.43

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.92
0.93
0.92

-0.02

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

0.51
0.45
0.59

0.02

WeightedAve
0.01

0.00

0.06

0.02
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.05
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.01
0.02
0.12
0.00
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.01

0.00



PENNY

PENY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

NumOfNums

PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:
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Sales
$1,375.60

$1,375.60
$308.06

$308.06
$9.50

$9.50
$61.40
$613.80
$2,911.64
$147.00
$176.60
$73.00
$53.20
$96.40
$70.84
$23.20
$6.60
$5.40
$18.20
$3.00
$33.00

$4,293.28
$489.71
$1,432.20
$1,447.89
$814.25
$150.25

$4,334.30
$394.07
$475.45
$1,840.94
$403.20
$21.90

$3,135.56
$239.50
$60.00
$60.00
$33.00

$392.50

$25,738.13

Winners
$1,521.83

$1,521.83
$42.65

$42.65

$0.00

$0.00

$113.40
$383.50
$2,243.59
$22.00
$16.25
$22.70
$22.30
$52.00
$64.62
$0.90
$1.80
$4.50
$8.40
$3.60
$14.30

$2,973.86
$550.76
$1,309.70
$831.94
$1,947.24
$20.80

$4,660.44
$378.66
$414.80
$2,756.61
$365.55
$12.00

$3,927.62
$168.00
$10.00
$4.50
$0.00

$182.50

$22,859.40

Hold PercentOfSales  ExpectedReturn
($146.23) 534 1.00
($146.23) 5.34

$265.41 1.20 1.00
$265.41 1.20
$9.50 0.04 0.95
$9.50 0.04
($52.00) 0.24 0.75
$230.30 2.38 0.78
$668.05 11.31 0.83
$125.00 0.57 0.81
$160.35 0.69 0.72
$50.30 0.28 0.73
$30.90 0.21 0.71
$44.40 0.37 0.74
$6.22 0.28 0.75
$22.30 0.09 0.72

$4.80 0.03 0.74

$0.90 0.02 0.72

$9.80 0.07 0.75

($0.60) 0.01 0.75
$18.70 0.13 0.70
$1,319.42 16.68
($61.05) 1.90 0.50
$122.50 5.56 0.53
$615.95 5.63 0.58
($1,132.99) 3.16 0.56
$129.45 0.58 0.49
($326.14) 16.84
$15.41 153 0.50
$60.65 1.85 0.53
($915.67) 7.15 0.58
$37.65 1.57 0.56
$9.90 0.09 0.50
($792.06) 12.18
$71.50 0.93 0.67
$50.00 0.23 0.65
$55.50 0.23 0.67
$33.00 0.13 0.66
$210.00 1.52
$2,878.73 100.00

WeightedAve
0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.02
0.09
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.00

0.01
0.01
0.04
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.75



