

## Spot Action Report BP

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$317.50	\$190.65	\$126.85	1.23	0.91	0.01
<b>100G</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$317.50</b>	<b>\$190.65</b>	<b>\$126.85</b>	<b>1.23</b>		
	20 SPOT	20	\$205.00	\$104.20	\$100.80	0.80	-0.29	0.00
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$205.00</b>	<b>\$104.20</b>	<b>\$100.80</b>	<b>0.80</b>		
	5 SPOT	5	\$1,818.47	\$1,351.50	\$466.97	7.07	0.80	0.06
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,818.47</b>	<b>\$1,351.50</b>	<b>\$466.97</b>	<b>7.07</b>		
	BEST BET	2	\$652.50	\$465.33	\$187.17	2.54	0.73	0.02
	BEST BET	3	\$202.50	\$0.00	\$202.50	0.79	0.69	0.01
	BEST BET	4	\$2.70	\$0.00	\$2.70	0.01	0.70	0.00
	BEST BET	5	\$415.65	\$38.50	\$377.15	1.61	0.70	0.01
	BEST BET	6	\$20.00	\$1.12	\$18.88	0.08	0.69	0.00
	BEST BET	7	\$38.50	\$9.26	\$29.24	0.15	0.68	0.00
<b>BEST BET</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,331.85</b>	<b>\$514.21</b>	<b>\$817.64</b>	<b>5.17</b>		
	BINGO	4	\$49.00	\$25.00	\$24.00	0.19	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	5	\$39.20	\$60.00	(\$20.80)	0.15	0.77	0.00
	BINGO	8	\$9.80	\$0.00	\$9.80	0.04	0.43	0.00
<b>BINGO</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$98.00</b>	<b>\$85.00</b>	<b>\$13.00</b>	<b>0.38</b>		
	BONUS BA	2	\$31.50	\$27.00	\$4.50	0.12	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	3	\$111.29	\$45.92	\$65.37	0.43	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	4	\$201.00	\$136.50	\$64.50	0.78	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	5	\$25.00	\$1.25	\$23.75	0.10	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	6	\$1,324.07	\$1,202.68	\$121.39	5.14	0.93	0.05
	BONUS BA	7	\$166.02	\$114.67	\$51.35	0.65	0.93	0.01
	BONUS BA	8	\$12.25	\$1.00	\$11.25	0.05	0.92	0.00
	BONUS BA	9	\$44.30	\$13.60	\$30.70	0.17	0.93	0.00
	BONUS BA	12	\$2.00	\$0.00	\$2.00	0.01	0.92	0.00
<b>BONUS BA</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,917.43</b>	<b>\$1,542.62</b>	<b>\$374.81</b>	<b>7.45</b>		
	LEFT S	40	\$5.00	\$10.00	(\$5.00)	0.02	-0.02	0.00
<b>LEFT S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$5.00</b>	<b>\$10.00</b>	<b>(\$5.00)</b>	<b>0.02</b>		
	MEANGREN	2	\$239.65	\$234.65	\$5.00	0.93	0.95	0.01
	MEANGREN	3	\$509.00	\$552.10	(\$43.10)	1.98	0.95	0.02
	MEANGREN	4	\$3,213.37	\$2,456.62	\$756.75	12.48	0.95	0.12
	MEANGREN	5	\$77.75	\$476.25	(\$398.50)	0.30	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	6	\$259.25	\$798.00	(\$538.75)	1.01	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	7	\$144.91	\$265.22	(\$120.31)	0.56	0.94	0.01
	MEANGREN	8	\$113.25	\$5.00	\$108.25	0.44	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	9	\$73.20	\$84.00	(\$10.80)	0.28	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	10	\$135.50	\$25.75	\$109.75	0.53	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	11	\$38.20	\$32.40	\$5.80	0.15	0.93	0.00
	MEANGREN	12	\$75.75	\$70.24	\$5.51	0.29	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	13	\$15.00	\$20.80	(\$5.80)	0.06	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	14	\$9.00	\$20.80	(\$11.80)	0.03	0.94	0.00
	MEANGREN	15	\$32.50	\$16.40	\$16.10	0.13	0.94	0.00
<b>MEANGREN</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$4,936.33</b>	<b>\$5,058.23</b>	<b>(\$121.90)</b>	<b>19.18</b>		
	MONEYBAL	3	\$108.50	\$33.05	\$75.45	0.42	0.51	0.00
	MONEYBAL	4	\$831.25	\$634.40	\$196.85	3.23	0.45	0.01
	MONEYBAL	5	\$224.00	\$26.64	\$197.36	0.87	0.59	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,163.75</b>	<b>\$694.09</b>	<b>\$469.66</b>	<b>4.52</b>		
	PARLAY	2	\$96.00	\$0.00	\$96.00	0.37	0.02	0.00
<b>PARLAY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$96.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$96.00</b>	<b>0.37</b>		

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$1,375.60	\$1,521.83	(\$146.23)	5.34	1.00	0.05
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,375.60</b>	<b>\$1,521.83</b>	<b>(\$146.23)</b>	<b>5.34</b>		
	PENY	8	\$308.06	\$42.65	\$265.41	1.20	1.00	0.01
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$308.06</b>	<b>\$42.65</b>	<b>\$265.41</b>	<b>1.20</b>		
	PIX6	6	\$9.50	\$0.00	\$9.50	0.04	0.95	0.00
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>0.04</b>		
	Regular	1	\$61.40	\$113.40	(\$52.00)	0.24	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$613.80	\$383.50	\$230.30	2.38	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$2,911.64	\$2,243.59	\$668.05	11.31	0.83	0.09
	Regular	4	\$147.00	\$22.00	\$125.00	0.57	0.81	0.00
	Regular	5	\$176.60	\$16.25	\$160.35	0.69	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$73.00	\$22.70	\$50.30	0.28	0.73	0.00
	Regular	7	\$53.20	\$22.30	\$30.90	0.21	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$96.40	\$52.00	\$44.40	0.37	0.74	0.00
	Regular	9	\$70.84	\$64.62	\$6.22	0.28	0.75	0.00
	Regular	10	\$23.20	\$0.90	\$22.30	0.09	0.72	0.00
	Regular	11	\$6.60	\$1.80	\$4.80	0.03	0.74	0.00
	Regular	12	\$5.40	\$4.50	\$0.90	0.02	0.72	0.00
	Regular	13	\$18.20	\$8.40	\$9.80	0.07	0.75	0.00
	Regular	14	\$3.00	\$3.60	(\$0.60)	0.01	0.75	0.00
	Regular	15	\$33.00	\$14.30	\$18.70	0.13	0.70	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$4,293.28</b>	<b>\$2,973.86</b>	<b>\$1,319.42</b>	<b>16.68</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$489.71	\$550.76	(\$61.05)	1.90	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$1,432.20	\$1,309.70	\$122.50	5.56	0.53	0.03
	SPOTLITE	3	\$1,447.89	\$831.94	\$615.95	5.63	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$814.25	\$1,947.24	(\$1,132.99)	3.16	0.56	0.02
	SPOTLITE	5	\$150.25	\$20.80	\$129.45	0.58	0.49	0.00
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$4,334.30</b>	<b>\$4,660.44</b>	<b>(\$326.14)</b>	<b>16.84</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$394.07	\$378.66	\$15.41	1.53	0.50	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$475.45	\$414.80	\$60.65	1.85	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$1,840.94	\$2,756.61	(\$915.67)	7.15	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$403.20	\$365.55	\$37.65	1.57	0.56	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$21.90	\$12.00	\$9.90	0.09	0.50	0.00
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3,135.56</b>	<b>\$3,927.62</b>	<b>(\$792.06)</b>	<b>12.18</b>		
	SUPERSP	3	\$239.50	\$168.00	\$71.50	0.93	0.67	0.01
	SUPERSP	4	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	0.23	0.65	0.00
	SUPERSP	5	\$60.00	\$4.50	\$55.50	0.23	0.67	0.00
	SUPERSP	6	\$33.00	\$0.00	\$33.00	0.13	0.66	0.00
<b>SUPERSP</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$392.50</b>	<b>\$182.50</b>	<b>\$210.00</b>	<b>1.52</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$25,738.13</b>	<b>\$22,859.40</b>	<b>\$2,878.73</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.75</b>